
August 2023 Shopping List

$41.99

$35.99

$35.99

$30.99

$28.99

$27.99

$22.99

$20.99

$19.99

$16.99

$14.99

$14.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$8.99

$25.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$25.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

Die-namics:

Long Walk with a Best Friend - YUZU

Squeeze the Day - Jenoblade

Watercolor Rectangle STAX

Butterflies and Blooms - Stacey Yacula

Delightful Halloween - Jenoblade

I Chews You

Trick or Treat

Class Act - Birdie Brown

Sweetest Trick or Treaters - Rachelle Anne Miller

Watercolor Square STAX

Chip, Chip, Hooray!

Tall Grass

Watercolor Circle STAX

Lunch Box

Primitive Pumpkins - Lisa Johnson Designs

You're on My Mind

Clear Stamps:

Butterflies and Blooms - Stacey Yacula

Sweetest Trick or Treaters - Rachelle Anne Miller

Class Act - Birdie Brown

Primitive Pumpkins - Lisa Johnson Designs

Long Walk with a Best Friend - YUZU

Squeeze the Day - Jenoblade

Delightful Halloween - Jenoblade

I Chews You

Chip, Chip, Hooray!

Lunch Box Notes

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Denim Background

$17.99

$10.99

$7.99

$15.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Sweet Sticks

Cotton Candy Cone

Sweet  

Clear Stamps:

Something Sweet

Patterned Paper Pad:

Sweet Summer Color Blends

In Case You Missed It!
July Mid-Month Release

My Wish List

$6.99

$6.99

Patterned Paper Pads:

Spooky Season - Miss Tiina

Orange Sherbet

You're on My Mind
FREE Die-namics

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)



$53.98

$46.98

$67.98

$56.98

$35.98

$33.28

$30.98

$45.98

$30.98

Bundles:

JB Squeeze the Day Bundle

     • Squeeze the Day Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Delightful Halloween Bundle

    • Delightful Halloween Stamp Set & Die-namics

    

YUZU Long Walk with a Best Friend Bundle

    • Long Walk with a Best Friend Stamp Set &

       Die-namics

SY Butterflies and Blooms Bundle

    • Butterflies and Blooms Stamp Set & Die-namics

RAM Sweetest Trick or Treaters Bundle

    • Sweetest Trick or Treaters Stamp Set & Die-namics

BB Class Act Bundle

    • Class Act Stamp Set & Die-namics

LJD Primitive Pumpkins Bundle

    • Primitive Pumpkins Stamp Set & Die-namics

I Chews You Bundle

    • I Chews You Stamp Set & Die-namics

Chip, Chip, Hooray! Bundle

    • Chip, Chip, Hooray! Stamp Set & Die-namics

August 2023 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

$29.98

$66.97

Lunch Box Bundle

    • Lunch Box Notes Stamp Set

    • Lunch Box Die-namics

Watercolor STAX Bundle

     • Watercolor Rectangle STAX Die-namics

     • Watercolor Square STAX Die-namics

     • Watercolor Circle STAX Die-namics


