

August 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:			Patterned Paper Pads:	
Long Walk with a Best Friend - YUZU	\$41.99		Spooky Season - Miss Tiina	\$6.99
Squeeze the Day - Jenoblade	\$35.99		Orange Sherbet	\$6.99
☐ Watercolor Rectangle STAX	\$35.99			
☐ Butterflies and Blooms - Stacey Yacula	\$30.99		Free with \$60	
Delightful Halloween - Jenoblade	\$28.99		☐ You're on My Mind	
☐ I Chews You	\$27.99		★ FREE Die-namics ★	
☐ Trick or Treat	\$22.99		with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax	<)
Class Act - Birdie Brown	\$20.99			
Sweetest Trick or Treaters - Rachelle Anne Mille	r \$19.99		In Case You Missed It!	
☐ Watercolor Square STAX	\$16.99		July Mid-Month Release	
☐ Chip, Chip, Hooray!	\$14.99		Die-namics:	
☐ Tall Grass	\$14.99		Sweet Sticks	\$17.99
☐ Watercolor Circle STAX	\$13.99		Cotton Candy Cone	\$10.99
☐ Lunch Box	\$13.99		Sweet	\$7.99
Primitive Pumpkins - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$12.99		Sweet	Φ7.77
☐ You're on My Mind	\$8.99		Clear Stamps:	
		П	Something Sweet	\$15.99
Clear Stamps:			Joined mig Sweet	Ψ13.77
☐ Butterflies and Blooms - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99		Patterned Paper Pad:	
Sweetest Trick or Treaters - Rachelle Anne Mille	r \$15.99		Sweet Summer Color Blends	\$6.99
Class Act - Birdie Brown	\$15.99	ш	Sweet Summer Color Blends	Ψ0.77
Primitive Pumpkins - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$17.99		My Wish List	
\square Long Walk with a Best Friend - YUZU	\$25.99	_		
Squeeze the Day - Jenoblade	\$17.99	Ш		
Delightful Halloween - Jenoblade	\$17.99			
☐ I Chews You	\$17.99			
☐ Chip, Chip, Hooray!	\$15.99			
☐ Lunch Box Notes	\$15.99			
Cling Rubber Stamp:				
☐ Denim Background	\$17.99			



August 2023 Shopping List (Cont'd)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10% (

*while supplies last

	Bundles:			
	JB Squeeze the Day Bundle	\$53.98	Lunch Box Bundle	\$29.98
	• Squeeze the Day Stamp Set & Die-namid	cs	 Lunch Box Notes Stamp Set 	
			 Lunch Box Die-namics 	
	JB Delightful Halloween Bundle	\$46.98		
	 Delightful Halloween Stamp Set & Die-namics 		☐ Watercolor STAX Bundle	\$66.97
			• Watercolor Rectangle STAX Die-namics	
	YUZU Long Walk with a Best Friend Bundle	\$67.98	 Watercolor Square STAX Die-namics 	
	 Long Walk with a Best Friend Stamp Set & 		 Watercolor Circle STAX Die-namics 	
	Die-namics			
	SY Butterflies and Blooms Bundle	\$56.98		
	 Butterflies and Blooms Stamp Set & Die-namics 			
	RAM Sweetest Trick or Treaters Bundle	\$35.98		
	• Sweetest Trick or Treaters Stamp Set & D	ie-namics		
	BB Class Act Bundle	\$33.28		
	• Class Act Stamp Set & Die-namics			
	LJD Primitive Pumpkins Bundle	\$30.98		
	• Primitive Pumpkins Stamp Set & Die-nam	ics		
	I Chews You Bundle	\$45.98		
	• I Chews You Stamp Set & Die-namics			
	Chip, Chip, Hooray! Bundle	\$30.98		
	 Chip, Chip, Hooray! Stamp Set & Die-nar 	mics		